FINALE REGIONALE DES JEUX DU QUEBEC

RESULTATS

15 DECEMBRE 2013

Mixte Novice 1A

IEl Jenna Moulid CHY
200 m. Qualif 1 00:49,94 200 m. Finale 1 00:49,69
100 m. Qualif 1 00:23,38 100 m. Finale 1 00:24,31
300 m. Finale 4 01:30,31

Mathieu Docherty TLA
200 m. Qualif 2 00:54,30 200 m. Finale 4 00:55,91
100 m. Qualif 5 00:34,32 100 m. Finale 5 00:35,00
300 m. Finale 2 01:18,87

Marion Castonguay TLA
200 m. Qualif 3 01:06,32 200 m. Finale 2 00:52,12
100 m. Qualif 2 00:25,75 100 m. Finale 2 00:24,91
300 m. Finale 3 01:28,18

Neila Tighilet CHY
200 m. Qualif 5 ND 200 m. Finale 5 00:57,85
100 m. Qualif 3 00:27,28 100 m. Finale 4 00:28,28
300m. Finale 5 01:37,16

Matis Rondeau CHY
200 m. Qualif 2 00:51,06 200 m. Finale 3 00:52,32
100 m. Qualif 4 00:27,68  100m. Finale 3 00:25,19
300m. Finale 1 01:18,67

1000
1000
543

543
443
816

816
816
666

443
543
443

666
666
1000

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

Points

2543

1802

2298

1429

2332



RESULTATS
FINALE REGIONALE DES JEUX DU QUEBEC
15 DECEMBRE 2013

Mixte Novice 1B Points

Il sarah-Maude Loiselle TLA 3000
200 m. Qualif 1 01:12,09 200m. Finale 1 01:07,63 1000 pts
100 m. Qualif 1 00:29,59 100 m. Finale 1 00:30,19 1000 pts
300 m. Finale 1 01:42,50 1000 pts

3 Olivier Fréchette CHY 2148
200 m. Qualif 2 01:12,25 200m. Finale 3 01:17,34 666 pts
100 m. Qualif 2 00:30,09 100 m. Finale 2 00:30,50 816 pts
300 m. Finale 3 01:57,21 666 pts

2 Eve Thibault CHY 2298
200 m. Qualif 3 01:16,94 200 m. Finale 2 01:17,23 816 pts
100 m. Qualif 3 00:41,32 100 m. Finale 3 00:34,87 666 pts
300 m. Finale 2 01:56,06 816 pts



RESULTATS
FINALE REGIONALE DES JEUX DU QUEBEC
15 DECEMBRE 2013

Mixte Novice 1C Points

4 Timoté Blouin TLA 1752
200 m. Qualif 3 00:44,25 200 m. Finale 3 00:45,19 666 pts
100 m. Qualif 4 00:23,37 100 m. Finale 4 00:23,88 543 pts
300 m. Finale 4 01:12,13 543 pts

Il Rémi Thibault CHY 3000
200 m. Qualif 1 00:35,90 200m. Finale 1 00:36,87 1000 pts
100 m. Qualif 1 00:18,31 100 m. Finale 1 00:19,31 1000 pts
300 m. Finale 1 00:55,75 1000 pts

3 Gavin Higgs CHY 1775
200 m. Qualif 5 00:47,46 200 m. Finale 5 00:51,81 443 pts
100 m. Qualif 3 00:21,78 100 m. Finale 3 00:21,69 666 pts
300 m. Finale 3 01:08,30 666 pts

5 Cameron Brossoit CHY 1429
200m. Qualif 4 00:46,53  200m. Finale 4 00:50,31 543 pts
100 m. Qualif 5 00:24,07  100m. Finale 5 00:24,78 443 pts
300 m. Finale 5 01:16,06 443 pts

2 Clément Gosselin TLA 2448
200 m. Qualif 2 00:36,88 200 m. Finale 2 00:38,50 816 pts
100 m. Qualif 2 00:19,84 100 m. Finale 2 00:20,09 816 pts
300 m. Finale 2 00:57,62 816 pts



RESULTATS
FINALE REGIONALE DES JEUX DU QUEBEC

15 DECEMBRE 2013

Mixte

2 Julian Rivas Martinez
200m. Qualif 1 00:39,28
100 m. Qualif 5 00:23,91

5 Hannah Graham
200m. Qualif 4 00:41,15
100 m. Qualif 4 00:23,31

3 Youssef Moulid
200m. Qualif 2 00:40,78
100 m. Qualif 3 00:21,45

IEW John Augusto Chang
200m. Qualif 3 00:40,91
100m. Qualif 2 00:21,40

4 Nicolas Busilacchi
200m. Qualif 5 00:46,40
100 m. Qualif 1 00:20,69

Minime 2A
CHY

200 m. Finale 3 00:40,31

100 m. Finale 2 00:20,90

300m. Finale 1 00:59,12
CHY

200m. Finale 4 00:40,87

100 m. Finale 5 00:22,16

300m. Finale 4 01:02,75
CHY

200m. Finale 2 00:40,07

100 m. Finale 4 00:21,53

300m. Finale 3 01:01,56
TLA

200m. Finale 1 00:39,62

100 m. Finale 1 00:20,56

300m. Finale 2 00:59,31
TLA

200m. Finale 5 00:45,22

100 m. Finale 3 00:21,10

300m. Finale 5 01:05,38

666
816
1000

543
443
543

816
543
666

1000
1000
816

443
666
443

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

Points

2482

1529

2025

2816

1552



RESULTATS
FINALE REGIONALE DES JEUX DU QUEBEC
15 DECEMBRE 2013

Mixte Minime 2B

2 Ethyenn Calle CHY
200m. Qualif 2 00:31,93  200m. Finale 1 00:3566 1000
100m. Qualif 1 00:1847  100m. Finale 2 00:18,28 816
300m. Finale 2 00:52,19 816

4 Guillaume Loiselle TLA
200m. Qualif 4 00:41,69 200m. Finale 4 00:43,06 543
100 m. Qualif 3 00:20,63  100m. Finale 4 00:20,97 543
300m. Finale 4 01:05,45 543

Maksym Konanec CHY
200m. Qualif 1 00:31,72  200m. Finale 2 00:3594 816
100 m. Qualif 4 00:22,00  100m. Finale 1 00:17,06 1000
300m. Finale 1 00:48,45 1000

3 Alexis Toussaint TLA
200m. Qualif 3 00:36,22  200m. Finale 3 00:39,56 666
100 m. Qualif 2 00:18,87  100m. Finale 3 00:19,29 666
300m. Finale 3 00:55,09 666

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

Points

2632

1629

2816

1998



RESULTATS
FINALE REGIONALE DES JEUX DU QUEBEC
15 DECEMBRE 2013

Mixte Minime 2C Points

Xavier Malouin TLA 2816
200 m. Qualif 1 00:29,09 200m. Finale 1 00:29,40 1000 pts
100 m. Qualif 1 00:15,16 100 m. Finale 1 00:15,44 1000 pts
300 m. Finale 2 00:50,44 816 pts

4 Sarah Caron TLA 1752
200 m. Qualif 4 00:35,34 200 m. Finale 4 00:36,91 543 pts
100 m. Qualif 4 00:19,60 100 m. Finale 4 00:19,09 543 pts
300 m. Finale 3 00:51,94 666 pts

3 Emile Leboeuf CHY 2025
200 m. Qualif 2 00:32,78 200 m. Finale 2 00:32,60 816 pts
100 m. Qualif 3 00:17,09 100 m. Finale 3 00:17,37 666 pts
300 m. Finale 4 00:55,62 543 pts

2 Thomas Attwood CHY 2482
200 m. Qualif 3 00:33,91 200 m. Finale 3 00:33,15 666 pts
100 m. Qualif 2 00:16,39 100 m. Finale 2 00:16,65 816 pts
300 m. Finale 1 00:47,28 1000 pts



RESULTATS
FINALE REGIONALE DES JEUX DU QUEBEC
15 DECEMBRE 2013

Féminin Ben / Cadei3A Points
IEl Alyson Potvin CHY 3000
200m. Qualif 1 00:33,03 200m. Finale 1 00:34,09 1000 pts
400 m. Qualif 1 01:0459  400m. Finale 1 01:04,22 1000 pts
300 m. Finale 1 00:49,38 1000 pts
2 Gabrielle Girard TLA 2448
200m. Qualif 2 00:39,09  200m. Finale 2 00:40,03 816 pts
400 m. Qualif 2 01:18,56  400m. Finale 2 01:22,19 816 pts
300 m. Finale 2 00:59,25 816 pts
3 Keonaldocia René CHY 1998
200m. Qualif 3 00:39,72  200m. Finale 3 00:41,03 666 pts
400 m. Qualif 3 01:2503  400m. Finale 3 01:29,31 666 pts
300 m. Finale 3 ND 666 pts



FINALE REGIONALE DES JEUX DU QUEBEC

RESULTATS

15 DECEMBRE 2013

Masculin Ben/Cad/Juv 4A
IEl zachary comtois CHY
300 m. Qualif 1 00:51,66 300 m. Finale
400 m. Qualif 1 01:09,93 400 m. Finale

200 m. Finale
4 Marc Lee Charles TLA
300 m. Qualif 4 01:12,59 300 m. Finale
400 m. Qualif 4 01:41,13 400 m. Finale
200 m. Finale
2 Emile Butts CHY
300 m. Qualif 2 00:52,76 300 m. Finale
400 m. Qualif 3 01:13,50 400 m. Finale
200 m. Finale
3 Dave Martin Charles TLA
300 m. Qualif 3 00:59,45 300 m. Finale
400 m. Qualif 2 01:13,19 400 m. Finale
200 m. Finale

1 00:51,03
1 01:13,18
1 00:34,07

4 01:06,91
4 01:41,93
4 00:53,22

2 00:59,13
3 01:14,97
2 00:35,87

3 01:04,31
2 01:13,66
3 00:36,56

1000
1000
1000

543
543
543

816
666
816

666
816
666

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

Points

3000

1629

2298

2148



RESULTATS
FINALE REGIONALE DES JEUX DU QUEBEC
15 DECEMBRE 2013

Masculin Ben/Cad/Juv 4B

4 Remus Hirlea CHY
300 m. Qualif 4 00:58,81  300m. Finale 4 01:03,35 543
400 m. Qualif 4 01:23,84  400m. Finale 3 01:10,41 666
200m. Finale 4 00:44,56 543

2 Inaki Lopez-Cortés TLA
300m. Qualif 2 00:5503  300m. Finale 2 00:54,97 816
400m. Qualif 1 01:07,28  400m. Finale 2 01:06,13 816
200m. Finale 3 00:39,69 666

3 Jack Potts CHY
300m. Qualif 3 00:56,88  300m. Finale 3 00:58,81 666
400 m. Qualif 3 01:19,44  400m. Finale 4 01:18,62 543
200m. Finale 2 00:37,93 816

Mathis Joannette CHY
300m. Qualif 1 00:4863  300m. Finale 1 00:49,46 1000
400 m. Qualif 2 01:11,53 400 m. Finale 1 01:05,87 1000
200m. Finale 1 00:37,88 1000

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

Points

1752

2298

2025

3000



RESULTATS
FINALE REGIONALE DES JEUX DU QUEBEC
15 DECEMBRE 2013

Masculin Ben/Cad/Juv 4C Points

2 Zakari Kabbani CHY 2298
300 m. Qualif 3 00:47,19 300m. Finale 3 00:45,16 666 pts
400 m. Qualif 3 01:06,25 400 m. Finale 2 01:01,29 816 pts
200 m. Finale 2 00:29,37 816 pts

3 Kyle Briggs CHY 2209
300 m. Qualif 1 00:40,69 300 m. Finale 1 00:39,37 1000 pts
400 m. Qualif 1 00:52,94 400 m. Finale 3 01:02,75 666 pts
200 m. Finale 4 00:37,25 543 pts

4 Cameron Docherty TLA 1752
300 m. Qualif 4 00:50,91 300 m. Finale 4 00:54,28 543 pts
400 m. Qualif 4 01:.07,87 400 m. Finale 4 01:06,94 543 pts
200 m. Finale 3 00:33,81 666 pts

IEW Johnathen Milton CHY 2816
300 m. Qualif 2 00:42,15 300 m. Finale 2 00:42,28 816 pts
400 m. Qualif 2 01:03,25 400 m. Finale 1 00:58,28 1000 pts
200 m. Finale 1 00:28,68 1000 pts



RESULTATS
FINALE REGIONALE DES JEUX DU QUEBEC
15 DECEMBRE 2013

Masculin Ben/Cad/Juv 4D Points

4 Louis-Philippe Forget CHY 1802
300m. Qualif 2 00:39,92  300m. Finale 5 00:44,53 443 pts
400m. Qualif 3 00:52,12  400m. Finale 4 01:00,03 543 pts
200 m. Finale 2 00:26,71 816 pts

2 Philip Duteau CHY 2025
300 m. Qualif 3 00:41,19 300 m. Finale 3 00:40,79 666 pts
400 m. Qualif 4 00:56,31 400 m. Finale 2 00:55,97 816 pts
200 m. Finale 4 00:28,16 543 pts

5 Aylan Tighilet CHY 1652
300 m. Qualif 4 00:42,69 300 m. Finale 4 00:41,90 543 pts
400 m. Qualif 5 00:57,90 400 m. Finale 3 00:55,98 666 pts
200 m. Finale 5 00:28,40 443 pts

3 Feélix Sylvestre TLA 1925
300m. Qualif 5 00:42,89  300m. Finale 2 00:38,69 816 pts
400m. Qualif 2 00:51,53  400m. Finale 5 01:00,15 443 pts
200 m. Finale 3 00:26,92 666 pts

Koby Gutierrez-Gélina TLA 3000
300 m. Qualif 1 00:38,12 300 m. Finale 1 00:37,53 1000 pts
400 m. Qualif 1 00:50,38 400 m. Finale 1 00:50,97 1000 pts
200 m. Finale 1 00:26,22 1000 pts



RESULTATS
FINALE REGIONALE DES JEUX DU QUEBEC
15 DECEMBRE 2013

Féminin Ben / Cadet 5

5 Valérie Lavoie TLA
800m. Qualif 2 01:47,37  800m. Finale 2 01:49,78 362
400m. Qualif 3 00:53,79  400m. Finale 1 00:54,12 443
200m. Finale 4 00:28,28 362

Jade Leduc CHY
800m. Qualif 3 01:4437  800m. Finale 2 01:44,78 816
400m. Qualif 2 00:52,40  400m. Finale 3 00:51,53 666
200m. Finale 2 00:26,28 666

Sophie Sauvageau TLA
800m. Qualif 2 01:42,91  800m. Finale 4 01:50,85 543
400m. Qualif 1 00:50,47  400m. Finale 2 00:51,04 816
200m. Finale 1 00:26,21 816

Samantha Robinson CHY
800m. Qualif 1 01:47,03 800m. Finale 3 01:4585 666
400m. Qualif 2 00:51,03  400m. Finale 4 00:51,63 543
200m. Finale 3 00:26,91 543

Alexandra Caron TLA
800 m. Qualif 3 01:47,80 800m. Finale 3 01:51,88 295
400m. Qualif 3 00:53,43  400m. Finale 2 00:54,63 362
200m. Finale 2 00:27,91 443

Anne-Sophie Lavoie TLA
800 m. Qualif 4 01:44,84  800m. Finale 1 01:47,13 443
400m. Qualif 4 00:53,75  400m. Finale 3 00:59,84 295
200m. Finale 3 00:28,37 295

El sarah-Jeanne Carey TLA
800m. Qualif 1 01:3841  800m. Finale 1 01:37,60 1000
400m. Qualif 1 00:47,50  400m. Finale 1 00:48,88 1000
200m. Finale 1 00:25,31 1000

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts

Points

1167

2148

2175

1752

1100

1033

3000



RESULTATS
FINALE REGIONALE DES JEUX DU QUEBEC

15 DECEMBRE 2013

Masculin

6 Thomas Pigeon
800 m. Qualif 2 01:36,09
400 m. Qualif 3 00:46,72

8 Anton Girard
800 m. Qualif
400 m. Qualif

5 01:39,09
3 00:48,03

Il castien Levesque
800m. Qualif 1 01:26,06
400m. Qualif 2 00:43,71

2 Werner Girard
800 m. Qualif 2 01:27,04
400 m. Qualif 1 00:43,03

5 Alexandre Duteau
800m. Qualif 1 01:34,38
400m. Qualif 4 01:04,40

7 Xavier Toussaint
800m. Qualif 3 01:36,65
400 m. Qualif 4 00:49,42

3 Laurent Gauthier
800 m. Qualif 3 01:27,32
400 m. Qualif 1 00:43,41

4 Alec Sauvageau
800 m. Qualif 4 01:29,65
400m. Qualif 2 00:46,13

9 Gabriel Chevrefils
800 m. Qualif 4 01:37,75
400 m. Qualif ND

Cad /Juv 6

CHY

800 m. Finale 1 01:37,16

400 m. Finale 5 00:47,03

1500 m. Finale 7 03:12,97
TLA

800 m. Finale 3 01:37,91

400 m. Finale 1 00:47,32

1500 m. Finale 8 03:14,04
TLA

800 m. Finale 1 01:27,72

400 m. Finale 2 00:43,37

1500 m. Finale 1 02:54,40
TLA

800 m. Finale 3 01:28,72

400 m. Finale 1 00:42,53

1500 m. Finale 3 02:59,50
CHY

800 m. Finale 5 01:31,72

400 m. Finale 2 00:47,38

1500 m. Finale 5 03:03,21
TLA

800 m. Finale 2 01:37,61

400 m. Finale 3 00:48,22

1500 m. Finale 6 03:08,90
CHY

800 m. Finale 2 01:28,13

400 m. Finale 3 00:43,50

1500 m. Finale 2 02:58,25
TLA

800m. Finale 4 01:30,22

400 m. Finale 4 00:46,16

1500 m. Finale 4 03:02,09
CHY

800 m. Finale 4 01:40,59

400 m. Finale ND

1500 m. Finale ND

362
443
295

241
362
241

1000
816
1000

666
1000
666

443
295
443

295
241
362

816
666
816

543
543
543

196

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

Points

1100

844

2816

2332

1181

898

2298

1629

196



